AP Language 1st Six Weeks- Kelley and Stanley

	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	AUG 22 A

Student Info Form

Yellow Pages, Syllabus, & Systems

SOAPStone Summer Reading- Level 1

Homework:

“Wellesley High School Commencement 2012”
	23 B
	24 A

“WHS Commencement” SOAPSTone & Discussion
Finish introductions and procedures

Homework:

Bring hard copy of summer reading assignment
	25 B
	26 B

Structuring Analysis Paragraphs

	29 A


	30 B

Plagiarism Lesson

SOAPSTone Article Assignment

Introduction to Claims, Reasons, and Grounds
	31 A
	SEP 1 B

Late Start

“Clomping Toward Oblivion” Analysis

Homework:

Summer Reading Assignment due to turnitin.com by  Sunday 11:59pm 
	2 A



	5
LABOR DAY

	6 B
SOAPSTone #1 Due

View and dissect sample argument prompt
	7 A

Back to School Night

6:30pm

SOAPSTone #1 Due


	8 B

TW: Summer Reading
	9 A

	12 A

SOAPSTone #2 Due

Patrick Henry’s Speech to the Virginia Convention
	13 B

SOAPSTone #2 Due


	14 A

Chief Red Cloud’s Address to President Grant

	15 B
	16 B

TW: Argument



	19 A

SOAPSTone #3 Due
	20 B

SOAPSTone #3 Due

Breaking down the MC Section of the AP Exam
	21 A
	22 B

Most Effective Article Analysis Assignment

Argument Terms Quiz
	23 A

Most Effective Article Analysis Essay due to turnitin.com by Sunday 11:59



	26 A

Writing a Rhetorical Précis 
	27 B
	28 A

Sentence Patterns
	29 B
	30 B  END OF 6 WEEKS
Current Rhetorical Analysis



Grades (Subject to Revision):
Level I

· SOAPStone over Summer Reading
· Article Template
· Article SOAPStone (x3)

· TW:  Argument Prompt

· Participation
Level II
· Summer Reading Assignment

· Summer Reading Timed Writing

· Argument Terms Quiz

· Most Effective Article Analysis
2nd SIX WEEK PERIOD


OCTOBER 3 – NOVEMBER 10



            2016
	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	OCT 3 A
	4 B
	5 A
	6 B
	7 A


	10
COLUMBUS DAY
STAFF DEVELOPMENT


	11 B
	12 A PSAT
	13 B
	14 A

	17 A
	18 B
	19 A
	20 B
	21 B


	24 A
	25 B
	26 A
	27 B
	28 A


	31 A
	NOV 1 B
	2 A
	3 B
	4 B


	7 A
	8 B
	9 A
	10 B END OF 6 WEEKS
	11 A VETERAN’S DAY



3rd SIX WEEK PERIOD


NOVEMBER 11 – DECEMBER 20



2016
	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	NOV 14 A
	15 B
	16 A
	17 B
	18 B


	21 
	22 
	23 
	24 
	25 


	28 A
	29 B
	30 A
	DEC 1 B
	2 A


	5 A
	6 B
	7 A
	8 B
	9 B


	12 A
	13 B
	14 A

	15

FINAL EXAMS
1ST/2ND
	16

FINAL EXAMS
3rd/4th

	19
FINAL EXAMS
5th/6th
	20
FINAL EXAMS
7th/8th   
	21

                 
	22
             
	23
            


4th SIX WEEK PERIOD


JANUARY 4 – FEBRUARY 14




2017
	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	JAN 2
HOLIDAY


	3 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT


	4 A
	5 B
	6 B

	9 A

	10 B
	11 A
	12 B
	13 A


	16
MLK DAY

	17 B
	18 A
	19 B
	20 A

	23 A

	24 B
	25 A
	26 B
	27 B


	30 A

	31 B
	FEB 1 A
	2 B
	3 A


	6 A

	7 B
	8 A
	9 B
	10 B


	13 A

	14  B END OF 6 WEEKS
	15 A
	16 B
	17 A



5TH SIX WEEK PERIOD


FEBRUARY 20 – APRIL 7




                          2017

	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	20 
PRESIDENTS DAY

STAFF DEVELOPMENT/

BAD WEATHER MAKE UP DAY


	21 B
	22 A
	23 B
	24 A

	27 A
	28 B
	MAR 1 A
	2 B
	3 B


	6 A
	7 B
	8 A
	9 B
	10 A


	13 

	14
	15
	16
	17 

	20 A
	21 B
	22 A
	23 B
	24 B


	27 A
	28 B
ELA I EOC
	29 A
	30 B
ELA II EOC
	31 A


	APRIL 3 A
	4 B
	5 A
	6 B
	7 B



6TH SIX WEEK PERIOD


APRIL 10 – JUNE 2




2017
	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	APR 10 A
	11 B
	12 A
	13 B
	14
GOOD FRIDAY

STAFF DEVELOPMENT

	17 A
	18 B
	19 A
	20 B
	21 A


	24 A
	25 B
	26 A
	27 B
	28 B


	MAY 1 A
ALG 1 EOC
	2 B
USH EOC
	3 A
BIO EOC
	4 B
	5 A


	8 A
	9 B
	10 A
	11 B
	12 B


	15 A
	16 B
	17 A
	18 B
	19 A


	22 A

	23 B
	24 C
	25 
FINAL EXAMS
1ST/2ND
	26
STAFF DEVELOPMENT

	29

MEMORIAL DAY 
	30 

FINAL EXAMS
3RD/4TH 
	31

FINAL EXAMS
5TH/6TH 
	JUNE 1

FINAL EXAMS
7TH/8TH 
	2

STAFF DEVELOPMENT


Picture Day





THANKSGIVING BREAK





WINTER BREAK THROUGH 1/2/17





SPRING BREAK 








